2023 BDI SCHEDULE

ID Class Date Day Start Time End Time

Jan 4541 1/7/2023 Sat 8:15 AM[  12:30 PM
4542 1/21/2023 Sat 8:15 AM  12:30 PM
Feb 4543 2/4/2023 Sat  815AM  12:30 PM
4544  2/18/2023 Sat 8:15AM  12:30 PM
Mar 4545 3/4/2023 Sat  8:15AM  12:30 PM
4546 3/18/2023 Sat  8:15AM  12:30 PM
Apr 4547  4/8/2023 Sat  815AM  12:30 PM
4548  4/22/2023 Sat 8:15 AM  12:30 PM
May 4550  5/20/2023 Sat  8:45AM  12:30 PM
June 4551 6/3/2023 Sat 8:15AM  12:30 PM
4552 6/17/2023 Sat  815AM  12:30 PM




